
COLLEGE CALENDAR 2021/2022  

 

GCSE Results  Thursday 12th August 2021   

Enrolment   On-line from 12th July 2021 

Enrolment HE  On-line from 12th July 2021 

 

Staff Development Days Thursday 26th August and Friday 27th August 2021 

 

Term 1 - (14 weeks 3 days)   

     

Term 1    Wednesday 1st September to Friday 17th December 2021 

Half term    Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021 

Staff Development Days Monday 20th December and Tuesday 21st December 2021  

 

 

Term 2 - (13 weeks and four days teaching)  

 

Term 2                                           Tuesday 4th January to Friday 8th April 2022 

Half term                                        Monday 21st February to Friday 25th February 2022 

Spring break                                  Monday 11th April to Friday 22nd April 2022 

 

Term 3 – (8 weeks and two days teaching) 

Term 3                                          Monday 25th April to Wednesday 29th June 2022  

May Bank Holiday                         Monday 2nd May 2022 

Half term                                       Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022 

 

 

Admin week 4th July to 8th July 2022 

 

 
Holiday Embargo Dates: 

Teaching staff – 19th August 2021 to 24th September 2021 

All Staff – 23rd August 2021 to 24th September 2021 

 

 

FE & HE Awards Events: 7th & 8th July 2022 

2022 Advice, Guidance and Admissions period: 11th July to 23rd August 2022  
 

 

 


